Maandag 5 juni 2017
Jeugdmeeting

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:1

1 4683
2 5096
3 4772

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1 7229
2 7362
3 7976
4 7367
60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2
1 7963
2 7884
3 8116
4 7924

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1 2102
2 309
3 1393
4 1239

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2
1 1234
2 1871
3 701
4 1855

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1 3891
2 4411
3 4019
4 4366

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2
1 5323
2 4370
3 5063
4 5220

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:3
1 4037
2 4472
3 5014

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4
1 4022
2 4034
3 4124

verspringen

Min Heren Uur=14:09
Philips Arno
Timmerman Eli
Neyens Devlin
Min Dames Uur=14:14

Goen Sara
Verstrepen Marte
Vranken Laure
Hermans Lies
Min Dames Uur=14:14
Indeherberge Emeline
Devillé Zoé
Philips Julie
Stefano Siena
Pup Heren Uur=14:23
Goossens Lucca

Gijbels Tuur

Vanherle Gilles

Van Beylen Massimo

Pup Heren Uur=14:23
Delissen Dries

El Mansouri Amine
Segers Sepp
Vandermeeren Jef
Pup Dames Uur=14:26
Limonta Scull Olivia
Benarbia Kenza
Leysen Benthe
De Paepe Emma
Pup Dames Uur=14:26
Huybrecht Leen

Reyskens Jolien

Nyssen Marthe

Vanden Bossche Zenja

Pup Dames Uur=14:26
Vendrix Yirthe
Francart Lisse
De Cock Kimberly
Pup Dames Uur=14:26

Leysen Marit
Roncada Elena

Drijkoningen Lore

Ben Dames Uur=14:43
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ACHL
ATLA
LOOI

ACW

GENK
ATLA
SACN

AVT
ADD
ADD
ADD

ATLA
AVT
ADD
GENK

GENK
GENK
GENK
ADD

AVT
AVT
LOOI
GENK

ADD
GENK
ADD
GENK

ACA
ADD
ADD

LOOI
ACA
BREE

15.20
15.25
16.02

10.32
10.67
11.09
11.49

10.34
12.19
13.45
13.46

12.57
12.62
12.80
12.93

12.86
13.44
13.51
14.71

12.14
12.54
13.78
13.87

13.04
14.70
14.92
15.01

14 .45
14 .62
16.45

13.26
14.18
18.00

ADD DIEPENBEEK
Nr. 17354

04
05
04

04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05

06
07
06
06

06
06
07
06

07
06
06
07

06
06
06
06

07
07
07

07
07
07



Maandag 5 juni 2017

Jeugdmeeting

Reeks:

1034
1764
1343
2408
2304
1318
1966
2306
1555
2016
9999
1048
9997
9998
1898
1902
2209
1901
1963

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

NOPrPWNPR

300 meter
Reeks:1

A WNBR

300 meter
Reeks:2

B WNBR

300 meter
Reeks:1

uhwWNBR

300 meter
Reeks:2

B WNPR

67
397
343
7690
399
8223
7240
8455

5600
5159
4683
5545

5158
5699
5703
5856

7432
7884
7380
7367
7924

7107
7923
6993
6987
7224

Bervoets Alixe
Scattino Arianna
Boonen Niene

Villaurrutia Soi Giselle

Emmers Lieze
Van Vlaslaer Bo
Morrhey Maite

Ramaekers Lio-lLaut

Thijs Lien
Vranken Nore
VANLOFFELT EMELIEN
Nicolaij Phebe
CONINX JINTHE
HERMANS NORE
Devillé Lize
Coninx Falke
Phillippeth Fien
Delfosse Cato
Cuyx Morgane

Ben Heren

Fagnan Polis Simon
De Kegelaer Yael
Nguyen Nicolas
Cornelis Tuur
Brouwers Hugo
Lenaers Jef
Putzeys Lukas
Alenteyns Jens

Min Heren
Bouharras Yassine
Putzeys Robbe
Philips Arno
Vranken Tjerre

Min Heren

Profeta Simon
Bouduin Joppe

Uur=14:36

Uur=14:43

Uur=14:43

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

Eussen Wout
Min Dames

Francart Elodie
Devillé Zoé

Willekens Aster
Hermans Lies
Stefano Siena

Min Dames

Lodewijckx Ine
Maes Kato
Bervoets Floor
Heylen Froukje
Quaden Jelke

Uur=14:55

Uur=14:55
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LOOI
GENK
GENK
ADD
GENK
LOOI
ADD
GENK
ATLA
ATLA
NA
ACA
NA
NA
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

SER
SER
SER
GENK
SER
ADD
GENK
GENK

GENK
GENK
ACHL
AVT

GENK
ADD
ADD
GENK

ADD
ADD
AVT
SACN
ADD

AVT
ADD
AVT
AVT
AVT

3.47m
3.45m
3.38m
3.33m
3.19m
3.16m
3.11m
3.11m
2.96m
2.92m
2.91m
2.78m
2.69m
2.66m
2.53m
2.48m
2.40m
2.37m
1.92m

1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.85m
GP

45.72
47 .07
47 .99
49 .35

46.89
50.68
52.68
57.90

46.61
47.78
48.66
55.08
55.56

51.68
52.44
53.05
62.56
NG

ADD DIEPENBEEK
Nr. 17354

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
09
08

04
05
04
04
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05
04
04

05
05
05
05
05

04
05
05
04
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05



Maandag 5 juni 2017
Jeugdmeeting

300 meter Min Dames Uur=14:55
Reeks:3

1 7225 Davids Maithe

2 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe

3 7362 Verstrepen Marte

4 7976 Vranken Laure

5 7255 Winters Rhune
hockeywerper Ben Dames Uur=15:02
Reeks:1

1 1343 Boonen Niene

2 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo

3 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut

4 9997 CONINX JINTHE

5 1034 Bervoets Alixe

6 1048 Nicolaij Phebe

7 1966 Morrhey Maite

8 9998 HERMANS NORE

9 1764 Scattino Arianna

10 2304 Emmers Lieze

11 1902 Coninx Falke

12 1898 Devillé Lize

13 1963 Cuyx Morgane

14 9996 ROUVROIS MARIE
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:1

1 7427 Herremans Lani

2 7229 Goen Sara

3 7884 Devillé Zoé

4 6947 Vleugels Kirsten

5 7549 Semlali Sofya

6 7539 Segers Julie

7 7923 Maes Kato

8 8116 Philips Julie

9 7924 Stefano Siena
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:12
Reeks:1

1 8223 Lenaers Jef

2 9989 MANTELS KAMIEL

3 8455 Alenteyns Jens

4 8400 Verdonk Siebe
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:12
Reeks:2

1 343 Nguyen Nicolas

2 8940 Paulussen Wies

3 7690 Cornelis Tuur

4 399 Brouwers Hugo

5 9990 JASPERS NATHAN
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:12
Reeks:3

1 7699 Schouteden Roel

2 397 De Kegelaer Yael

3 67 Fagnan Polis Simon

4 7240 Putzeys Lukas
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:24

3/11

AVT
BREE
GENK
ATLA
AVT

GENK
LOOI
GENK
NA
LOOI
ACA
ADD
NA
GENK
GENK
ADD
ADD
ADD
NA

ACHL
ACW
ADD
ACHL
ATLA
LOOI
ADD
ADD
ADD

ADD
NA
GENK
ADD

SER
ACHL
GENK
SER
NA

LOOI
SER
SER
GENK

44 .93
47 .22
47 .45
48.58
49.32

17 .54m
16.83m
15.73m
14 .76m
13.18m
12.73m
12 .50m
11.98m
11.25m
11.20m
9.77m
9.69m
7.26m
6.18m

9.41m
9.20m
9.03m
8.40m
8.16m
7.91m
6.30m
6.15m
5.37m

10.73
11.18
11.21
11.43

9.62

10.40
10.52
10.57
11.80

9.81

10.01
10.06
10.85

ADD DIEPENBEEK
Nr. 17354
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04
05
04

09
08
09
10

04
04
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05
05
05
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10
09
09
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08
08
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08
08
08
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08
09
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08
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Maandag 5 juni 2017 ADD DIEPENBEEK

Jeugdmeeting Nr. 17354
Reeks:1
1 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 10.63 09
2 1901 Delfosse Cato ADD 11.17 09
3 9996 ROUVROIS MARIE NA 11.20 10
4 1902 Coninx Falke ADD 11.77 09
5 2209 Phillippeth Fien ADD 11.94 09
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:24
Reeks:2
1 2408 Villaurrutia Soi Giselle ADD 9.92 08
2 9999 VANLOFFELT EMELIEN NA 10.81 08
3 9997 CONINX JINTHE NA 11.51 08
4 1963 Cuyx Morgane ADD 11.57 09
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:24
Reeks:3
1 9991 VERHOEVEN LINE NA 10.42 08
2 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 10.59 08
3 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA 11.15 09
4 2016 Vranken Nore ATLA 11.42 08
5 9998 HERMANS NORE NA 11.55 08
6 1898 Devillé Lize ADD 12.00 08
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:24
Reeks:4
1 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 9.87 08
2 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 9.98 08
3 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 10.00 08
4 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo LOOI 10.05 08
5 1764 Scattino Arianna GENK 10.21 08
6 1555 Thijs Lien ATLA 10.68 09
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:34
Reeks:1
1 1234 Delissen Dries GENK 9.72 06
2 1855 Vandermeeren Jef ADD 10.77 06
3 1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK 11.11 07
4 9993 RAMAEKERS GIJS NA 11.81 07
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:34
Reeks:2
1 1871 EI Mansouri Amine GENK 9.42 06
2 412 Buteneers Jef BREE 9.63 06
3 1239 Van Beylen Massimo GENK  9.93 06
4 1238 Bouharras Younes GENK 10.14 06
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:34
Reeks:3
1 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD 9.50 07
2 1393 Vanherle Gilles ADD 10.07 06
3 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 10.14 06
4 1660 VUlrichts Dries GENK 10.32 06
5 617 Segers Maarten ATLA 10.93 07
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:34
Reeks:4
1 981 Ballet Mattice AVT 8.97 06
2 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 9.36 07
3 309 Gijbels Tuur AVT 9.36 07
4 2102 Goossens lLucca ATLA 9.60 06
5 701 Segers Sepp GENK 9.79 07
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Maandag 5 juni 2017

Jeugdmeeting

6

verspringen
Reeks:1

1178

4022
4277
4019
4411
4366
4034
5016
3891
4370
9995
5218
5063
3887
4686
4037
5323
5217
5220
3865
9992
5017
3280
5014
4591
4296
5325
3881

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

VCOONOOUNWWN R

1318
9991
1034
1343
2304
1764
9999
2016
2209

hockeywerper

Reeks:1

RPOONOOTUDEAWNER

0

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

2

67
8940
399
8223
397
7699
343
8455
8400
9990

3,000kg Min Heren Uur=15:54

4652 Anthonissen Alexander
Bouharras Yassine

5600

Ballet Finn

Pup Dames Uur=15:50

Leysen Marit
Provost Sterre
Leysen Benthe
Benarbia Kenza

De Paepe Emma
Roncada Elena
Vandebosch Zoé
Limonta Scull Olivia
Reyskens Jolien
LYNEN MAYRA

Mellouli Manal
Nyssen Marthe

Van Hove Llisa
Paulussen Fien
Vendrix Yirthe
Huybrecht Leen
Eussen Sam

Vanden Bossche Zenja
Mellemans Maaike
HERMANS JUNE

Veestraeten Katelijne

Dechamps Valentine
De Cock Kimberly
Vannijlen Lore
Segers Heleen
Phillippeth Lize
Heylen Fleur

Ben Dames na 60m Uur=16:12

Van Vlaslaer Bo
VERHOEVEN LINE
Bervoets Alixe
Boonen Niene
Emmers Lieze
Scattino Arianna
VANLOFFELT EMELIEN
Vranken Nore
Phillippeth Fien

Ben Heren na 60m Uur=15:52

Fagnan Polis Simon
Paulussen Wies
Brouwers Hugo
Lenaers Jef

De Kegelaer Yael
Schouteden Roel
Nguyen Nicolas
Alenteyns Jens
Verdonk Siebe
JASPERS NATHAN

ACA

LOOI
HCO
LOOI
AVT
GENK
ACA
ADD
AVT
GENK
NA
GENK
ADD
AVT
ACHL
ACA
ADD
GENK
GENK
ACHL
NA
ADD
SER
ADD
LOOI
ATLA
ADD
AVT

LOOI
NA
LOOI
GENK
GENK
GENK
NA
ATLA
ADD

SER
ACHL
SER
ADD
SER
LOOI
SER
GENK
ADD
NA

KAPE
GENK

ADD DIEPENBEEK

9.87

4._.20m
4.09m
3.84m
3.63m
3.58m
3.49m
3.37m
3.35m
3.34m
3.32m
3.31m
3.27m
3.26m
3.16m
3.14m
3.12m
3.02m
3.01m
3.00m
2.92m
2.86m
2.79m
2.74m
2.70m
2.64m
2.38m
2.16m

1.05m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.80m
0.75m

29.21m
27 .96m
23.27m
21.20m
20.38m
17.63m
17.37m
11.81m
11.65m
8.28m

13.82m
9.85m

Nr. 17354

06

07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
06

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09

09
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08
08
08
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08
08
08
09
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Maandag 5 juni 2017
Jeugdmeeting

3 4772
4 4683
5 5404
6 5856
7 4889
8 9994
9 6047
10 5703
11 5255
12 5699
13 5160
14 4768
15 5613
16 5159

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 5323
2 9992
3 5218
4 5325

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 4472
2 4686
3 4591
4 3881

60 meter

Reeks:3
1 4019
2 9995
3 5017
4 5220
5 5217

60 meter

Reeks:4
1 4296
2 5063
3 5016
4 3887
5 4370
6 3280

60 meter

Reeks:5
1 4022
2 4277
3 3865
4 4366
5 4034
6 4037

80 meter

Reeks:1
1 8043
2 7924
3 8116
4 6987

Neyens Devlin
Philips Arno

Vanderhoven Michael

Eussen Wout
Roncada Elias
GIELEN SAM
Lambeens Ewald

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

Convens Tibo
Bouduin Joppe
Smolak Senne
De Raedt Bram
Knuysen Yarne
Putzeys Robbe

Pup Dames

Huybrecht Leen
HERMANS JUNE

Mellouli Manal
Phillippeth Lize

Pup Dames

Francart Lisse
Paulussen Fien

Vannijlen Lore
Heylen Fleur

Pup Dames

Leysen Benthe
LYNEN MAYRA

Uur=15:52

Uur=15:52

Uur=15:52

Veestraeten Katelijne
Vanden Bossche Zenja

Eussen Sam

Pup Dames

Segers Heleen

Nyssen Marthe
Vandebosch Zoé

Van Hove Llisa
Reyskens Jolien
Dechamps Valentine

Pup Dames

Leysen Marit
Provost Sterre

Mellemans Maaike
De Paepe Emma
Roncada Elena
Vendrix Yirthe

Min Dames

Tijtgat Marie
Stefano Siena
Philips Julie

Heylen Froukje

Uur=15:52

Uur=15:52

Uur=16:03

6/11

LOOI
ACHL
AVT
GENK
ACA
NA
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
ADD
GENK
AVT
ACA
GENK

ADD
NA
GENK
ADD

ADD
ACHL
LOOI
AVT

LOOI
NA
ADD
GENK
GENK

ATLA
ADD
ADD
AVT
GENK
SER

LOOI
HCO
ACHL
GENK
ACA
ACA

ACA
ADD
ADD
AVT

8.62m
8.50m
7 .94m
7 .65m
6.71m
6.37m
6.21m
6.15m
6.09m
5.71m
5.71m
5.58m
5.36m
5.30m

9.57

10.41
10.43
12.73

10.02
10.46
11.44
12.21

9.56

10.40
10.77
10.91
11.23

9.70

10.24
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.37

8.74
8.77
9.42
9.54
9.92
10.01

12.15
12.76
13.22
13.93

ADD DIEPENBEEK
Nr. 17354

04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
07
06
07

07
06
06
06

06
06
07
06
06

06
06
06
07
06
07

07
07
06
07
07
07
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Maandag 5 juni 2017
Jeugdmeeting

80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:03
Reeks:2

1 7255 Winters Rhune

2 7539 Segers lJulie

3 7367 Hermans Lies

4 7923 Maes Kato

5 6947 Vleugels Kirsten
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:03
Reeks:3

1 7225 Davids Maithe

2 7229 Goen Sara

3 7884 Devillé Zoé

4 7299 Jehoul Anna

5 7298 Goossens liesl

6 7362 Verstrepen Marte
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:18
Reeks:1

1 397 De Kegelaer Yael

2 67 Fagnan Polis Simon

3 7699 Schouteden Roel

4 343 Nguyen Nicolas

5 8940 Paulussen Wies

6 8223 Lenaers Jef

7 7690 Cornelis Tuur

8 9989 MANTELS KAMIEL

9 7240 Putzeys Lukas

10 8455 Alenteyns Jens

11 8400 Verdonk Siebe
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=16:08
Reeks:1

1 412 Buteneers Jef

2 1238 Bouharras Younes

3 1239 Van Beylen Massimo

4 1237 Bouharras Yasser

5 1855 Vandermeeren Jef

6 1477 Palmen Thibeau

7 1871 EI Mansouri Amine

8 1234 Delissen Dries

9 1479 Stefano Aleardo

10 701 Segers Sepp

11 1178 Ballet Finn

12 1660 Ulrichts Dries

13 9993 RAMAEKERS GIlJS

14 1393 Vanherle Gilles

15 617 Segers Maarten

16 1260 Knuysen Yoran
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:30
Reeks:1

1 2306 Ramaekers Lio-lLaut

2 2408 Villaurrutia Soi Giselle

3 1963 Cuyx Morgane

4 9997 CONINX JINTHE

5 1902 Coninx Falke

6 2209 Phillippeth Fien

7 9999 VANLOFFELT EMELIEN

7/11

AVT
LOOI
SACN
ADD
ACHL

AVT
ACw
ADD
BREE
BREE
GENK

SER
SER
LOOI
SER
ACHL
ADD
GENK
NA
GENK
GENK
ADD

BREE
GENK
GENK
GENK
ADD
ADD
GENK
GENK
ADD
GENK
ACA
GENK
NA
ADD
ATLA
ACA

ADD DIEPENBEEK

11.73
11.90
12.61
12.95
13.08

11.10
11.25
11.31
11.51
11.71
12.07

3.64m
3.45m
3.23m
3.22m
3.22m
3.03m
3.01m
2.98m
2.94m
2.39m
2.35m

8.36m
7 -.08m
6.34m
6.08m
6.04m
6.04m
6.02m
5.81m
5.75m
5.74m
5.73m
5.70m
5.69m
5.61m
5.54m
5.29m

GENK 2%16.79

ADD
ADD
NA
ADD
ADD
NA

2732.89
2738.13
2738.58
2744 .23
2745_.38
3713.81

Nr. 17354
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04
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
04
04

08
08
08
08
08
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08
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09
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07
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07
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Maandag 5 juni 2017

Jeugdmeeting

600 meter
Reeks:2

NoOoubwNER

600 meter
Reeks:1

CoONOOTUDAWNER

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

P RPLO0ONOOUVA WNE

0
1

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

OCO~NOUOPA,WNPE

1966
1764
1318
2304
2016
1034
1048
1343

343
8940
67
399
8223
7240
8455
9990
8400

7427
7884
7298
7255
6987
6947
7229
8043
7923
8116
7549

Ben Dames

Morrhey Maite
Scattino Arianna
Van Vlaslaer Bo
Emmers Lieze
Vranken Nore
Bervoets Alixe
Nicolaij Phebe
Boonen Niene

Ben Heren

Nguyen Nicolas
Paulussen Wies
Fagnan Polis Simon
Brouwers Hugo
Lenaers Jef
Putzeys Lukas
Alenteyns Jens
JASPERS NATHAN
Verdonk Siebe

Min Dames

Herremans Lani
Devillé Zoé
Goossens Liesl
Winters Rhune
Heylen Froukje
Vleugels Kirsten
Goen Sara
Tijtgat Marie
Maes Kato
Philips Julie
Semlali Sofya

2,000kg Pup Dames

4370
4411
4019
5217
4472
4034
5323
5220
5016
4022
3865
5218
4037
5063
4296
4366
4591
3887
5014
5017
9995
3280

Reyskens Jolien
Benarbia Kenza
Leysen Benthe
Eussen Sam
Francart Lisse
Roncada Elena
Huybrecht Leen

Uur=16:30

Uur=16:39

Uur=16:32

Uur=16:53

Vanden Bossche Zenja

Vandebosch Zoé
Leysen Marit
Mellemans Maaike
Mellouli Manal
Vendrix Yirthe
Nyssen Marthe
Segers Heleen

De Paepe Emma
Vannijlen Lore
Van Hove Lisa

De Cock Kimberly

Veestraeten Katelijne

LYNEN MAYRA
Dechamps Valentine

8/11

ADD

GENK
LOOI
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
ACA

GENK

SER
ACHL
SER
SER
ADD
GENK
GENK
NA
ADD

ACHL
ADD
BREE
AVT
AVT
ACHL
ACW
ACA
ADD
ADD
ATLA

GENK
AVT
LOOI
GENK
ADD
ACA
ADD
GENK
ADD
LOOI
ACHL
GENK
ACA
ADD
ATLA
GENK
LOOI
AVT
ADD
ADD
NA
SER

ADD DIEPENBEEK

2°08.52
2%12.18
2%"14.73
2"19.93
2°25.11
2%27.97
2"30.10
NG

2703.91
2"09.57
2"11.30
2°14.51
2°19.45
2721.14
2"36.29
2"36.32
2"39.25

27 .74m
20.12m
18.25m
18.13m
17 .85m
17.23m
16.11m
14 .65m
14.23m
12.53m
10.43m

7.33m
7.32m
6.68m
6.58m
6.23m
5.89m
5.74m
5.71m
5.69m
5.65m
5.42m
5.24m
5.06m
4.99m
4.98m
4.82m
4.56m
4.49m
4.38m
3.97m
3.86m
3.52m

Nr. 17354

06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
o7
06
06
o7
06
06
07
06
o7
07
07
06
o7

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08

08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09

04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
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Jeugdmeeting

verspringen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

BROONOOUVDINNER

[eNe]

1000 meter
Reeks:1

NOUhWNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:2

VCoOoONOOTUPA,WNER

1000 meter

6014
5158
5600
5096
4945
5404
4889
4768
4683
5159
5160
5613
9994
5700
4772
5703
5699
5856

412
1239
1178
1855
309
1871
1260
617
1393
701
1660
1477

5218
5016
4371
3887
5220
3881
5017
5325

4366
4686
4022
4296
5063
3280
4113
5217
4019

Min Heren

Hermens Bert
Profeta Simon
Bouharras Yassine
Timmerman Eli
Geerits Gijs

Uur=16:58

Vanderhoven Michael

Roncada Elias
De Raedt Bram
Philips Arno
Putzeys Robbe
Smolak Senne
Knuysen Yarne
GIELEN SAM
Knevels Warre
Neyens Devlin

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

Bouduin Joppe
Eussen Wout

Pup Heren

Buteneers Jef
Van Beylen Massimo
Ballet Finn
Vandermeeren Jef
Gijbels Tuur

El Mansouri Amine
Knuysen Yoran
Segers Maarten
Vanherle Gilles
Segers Sepp
Ulrichts Dries
Palmen Thibeau

Pup Dames

Mellouli Manal
Vandebosch Zoé
Vanroy Lore
Van Hove Llisa

Uur=17:11

Uur=17:04

Vanden Bossche Zenja

Heylen Fleur
Veestraeten Katel
Phillippeth Lize

Pup Dames

De Paepe Emma
Paulussen Fien
Leysen Marit

Segers Heleen
Nyssen Marthe

Dechamps Valentine

Cardinaels Manou
Eussen Sam
Leysen Benthe

Pup Heren

ijne
Uur=17:04
Uur=17:12

9/11

ATLA
GENK
GENK
ATLA
BREE
AVT
ACA
AVT
ACHL
GENK
GENK
ACA
NA
ADD
LOOI
ADD
ADD
GENK

BREE
GENK
ACA
ADD
AVT
GENK
ACA
ATLA
ADD
GENK
GENK
ADD

GENK
ADD
GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT
ADD
ADD

GENK
ACHL
LOOI
ATLA
ADD
SER
BREE
GENK
LOOI

ADD DIEPENBEEK

5.09m
4.67m
4.60m
4_27m
4_.20m
4.14m
4.10m
4.04m
3.94m
3.78m
3.71m
3.65m
3.59m
3.55m
3.50m
3.32m
3.17m
3.10m

1.28m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
GP

3"49.51
3"52.05
3"52.61
4703.65
4709.12
4%717.61
4%721.73
NG

3739.71
3%42.48
3"49.40
3"50.86
3°51.41
4707.72
4%17 .54
4720.33
4726.02

Nr. 17354

04
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
04

06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06

06

06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07

07
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
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Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

verspringen
Reeks:1

1871
1178
701

2102
1393
1479
1660
1855
1477
617

1239
309

7432
7229
7298
7466
7884
7225
7976
7299
7367
7539
8043
6947
7923
8116
7924
8032
6987

El Mansouri Amine
Ballet Finn
Segers Sepp
Goossens Lucca
Vanherle Gilles
Stefano Aleardo
Ulrichts Dries
Vandermeeren Jef
Palmen Thibeau
Segers Maarten
Van Beylen Massimo
Gijbels Tuur

Min Dames Uur=17:30

Francart Elodie
Goen Sara
Goossens Liesl
Hillen Shania
Devillé Zoé
Davids Maithe
Vranken Laure
Jehoul Anna
Hermans Lies
Segers Julie
Tijtgat Marie
Vleugels Kirsten
Maes Kato
Philips Julie
Stefano Siena
Vanroy Caro
Heylen Froukje

discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Heren Uur=17:33

Reeks:1

OCONOOUSAWNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

uphwWNPR

1000 meter
Reeks:1

4652
6014
4772
4889
4683
5600
5856
5703
5700
6047
5255
5613
5160

8043
6981
7168
7923
8116
7229

Anthonissen Alexander
Hermens Bert
Neyens Devlin
Roncada Elias
Philips Arno
Bouharras Yassine
Eussen Wout

Van Vinckenroye Tijs
Knevels Warre
Lambeens Ewald
Convens Tibo
Knuysen Yarne
Smolak Senne

Min Dames Uur=17:37

Tijtgat Marie
Vaesen Britt
Cardinaels Michelle
Maes Kato

Philips Julie

Goen Sara

Min Heren Uur=17:43

10/11

GENK
ACA
GENK
ATLA
ADD
ADD
GENK
ADD
ADD
ATLA
GENK
AVT

ADD
ACW
BREE
AVT
ADD
AVT
ATLA
BREE
SACN
LOOI
ACA
ACHL
ADD
ADD
ADD
GENK
AVT

KAPE
ATLA
LOOI
ACA
ACHL
GENK
GENK
ADD
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
GENK

ACA
AVT
BREE
ADD
ADD
ACW

ADD DIEPENBEEK

3%17.42
3%"25.00
3%41.00
3"41.54
3"41.60
3"54.65
3"56.86
4711.81
4%15.68
4718.56
4%21.53
NG

4.82m
4._.46m
4.43m
4 _.40m
4_.33m
4.20m
4.18m
4_.07m
3.97m
3.70m
3.69m
3.54m
3.51m
3.14m
3.04m
2.90m

NG

39.55m
36.97m
31.86m
23.92m
23.64m
21.74m
21.46m
17 .48m
17 .35m
15.74m
15.67m
15.57m
9.60m

3"31.52
3"33.09
3%45.44
4707.92
4730.01
NG

Nr. 17354

05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04

05

06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07

04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
04
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1 5596
2 5404
3 5159
4 5403
5 5703
6 9994
7 5699
5856
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 9994
2 5160
3 5699
4 5703
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 5404
2 5600
3 5700
4 5255
5 5856
80 meter
Reeks:3
1 4889
2 5159
3 5613
4 6047
80 meter
Reeks:4
1 6014
2 5403
3 5158
4 4768
5 4945
6 5096

Coenen llias

Vanderhoven Michael

Putzeys Robbe
Pannemans Ruben

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

GIELEN SAM
Bouduin Joppe
Eussen Wout

Min Heren
GIELEN SAM

Smolak Senne
Bouduin Joppe

Uur=16:18

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

Min Heren

Vanderhoven Michael

Bouharras Yassine
Knevels Warre
Convens Tibo
Eussen Wout

Min Heren

Roncada Elias
Putzeys Robbe
Knuysen Yarne
Lambeens Ewald

Min Heren

Hermens Bert
Pannemans Ruben
Profeta Simon
De Raedt Bram
Geerits Gijs
Timmerman Eli

Uur=16:18

Uur=16:18

Uur=16:18

11/11

GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT
ADD
NA
ADD
GENK

NA
GENK
ADD
ADD

AVT
GENK
ADD
LOOI
GENK

ACA
GENK
ACA
LOOI

ATLA
AVT
GENK
AVT
BREE
ATLA

ADD DIEPENBEEK

3%20.40
3%25.42
3"30.61
3%37.43
3"42.58
3"43.39
4704.41
NG

12.03
12.36
12.63
13.01

10.75
10.80
13.19
13.39
14.09

11.45
11.76
12.29
12.65

10.73

11.06
11.09
11.28
11.67
11.80

Nr. 17354

05
05
05
04

04
04
04
05
04

05
05
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
05

04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04



